BANK OFFICERS’ PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, NARELA SHANKARI, BHOPAL (ESTD. 1990)
(AFFILIATED TO CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION DELHI) FEES STRUCTURE-2021-22

CLASS ADMISSION CAUTION TUITION TERM FEES | COMPUTER | SCIENCE | AMALGAMAT OLD OLD NEW STUDENTS | NEW
FEES MONEY FEES FEES FEES ED FEES STUDENTS: | STUDENTS TOTAL FEES AT THE | STUDENTS
(P.M.) ANNUALLY (P.M.) TOTAL FEES TOTAL FEES | TIME OF TOTAL FEES
ANNUALLY | ADMISSION ANNUALLY
NURSERY TO UK.G. | Rs.2,000/-at the | Rs.1,000/-at Rs.1,210/- Rs.500/- Rs.0000/- Rs.1,600/- Rs.6,310/ -at the
(K.G.2) time of the time of per month payable at Annually | -------m-- Annually April | Rs.3,310/- RS.14,700.00 | time of admission RS.17,700.00
admission admission April & Aug..
Rs.2,000/-at the | Rs.1,000/-at Rs.1,320/- Rs.800/- Rs.1,500/- Rs.2,250/-
| TOV time of the time of per month payable at Annually | ------ee- Annually April | Rs.5,870/- RS.18,550.00 | Rs.8,870/ -at the RS.21,550.00
admission admission April & Aug. April time of admission
Rs.3,000/-at the | Rs.2,000/-at Rs.1,705/- Rs.1,000/- Rs.1,600/- Rs.3,000/-
VITOVIII time of the time of per month payable at Annually | -------m-- Annually April | Rs.7,305/- RS.23,650.00 | Rs.12,305/-at the RS.28,650.00
admission admission April & Aug. April time of admission
Rs.4,000/-at the | Rs.2,000/-at Rs.1,870/- Rs.1,000/- Rs.1,800/- Rs.550/- | Rs.3,300/-
IX & X time of the time of per month payable at Annually per Annually April | Rs.8,520/- RS.31,300.00 | Rs.14,520/ -at the RS.37,300.00
admission admission April & Aug. April month time of admission
X Rs.4,500/-at the | Rs.2,000/-at Rs.1,980/- Rs.1,200/- Rs.650/- | Rs.4,200/-
SCIENCE time of the time of per month payableat | ---------- per Annually April | Rs.8,030/ RS.32,900.00 | Rs.14,530 /-at the RS.39,400.00
admission admission April & Aug. month time of admission
X Rs.4,500/-at the | Rs.2,000/-at Rs.1,980/- Rs.1,200/- Rs.4,200/-
COMMERCE time of the time of per month payable at Annually April | Rs.7,380/ RS.26,400.00 | Rs.13,880 /-at the RS.32,900.00
PLAINE admission admission April & Aug. time of admission
X Rs.4,500/-at the | Rs.2,000/-at Rs.1,980/- Rs.1,200/- Rs.2,200/- Rs.4,200/-
COMMERCE WITH time of the time of per month payable at Annually | -------m-- Annually April | Rs.9,580/ RS.28,600.00 | Rs.16,080/ -at the RS.35,100.00
COMPUTER admission admission April & Aug. April time of admission
Xl Rs.4,500/-at the | Rs.2,000/-at Rs.2,145/- Rs.1,200/- Rs.650/- | Rs.4,500/-
SCIENCE time of the time of per month payableat | - per Annually April | Rs.8,495/- RS.34,850.00 | Rs.14,995/ -atthe | RS.41,350.00
admission admission April , Aug. month time of admission
Xl Rs.4,500/-at the | Rs.2,000/-at Rs.2,145/- Rs.1,200/- Rs.4,500/-
COMMERCE time of the time of per month payable at Annually April | Rs.7,845/ RS.28,350.00 | Rs.14,345 /-at the RS.34,850.00
PLAINE admission admission April & Aug. time of admission
Xl Rs.4,500/-at the | Rs.2,000/-at Rs.2,145/- Rs.1,200/- Rs.2,200/- Rs.4,500/-
COMMERCE WITH time of the time of per month payable at Annually | -------m-- Annually April | Rs.10,045/ | RS.30,550.00 | Rs.16,545/ -at the RS.37,050.00
COMPUTER admission admission April & Aug. April time of admission
Note: Physical Education, Web Application & Extra Additional Subject Extra Charges




